

2023 Tartan Ball Silent Auction Donor Form

The 73st Annual Tartan Ball will be held on Saturday, November 4, 2023, at the National Press Club (529 14th St. NW, Washington DC 20045). Conjuring images of a more elegant era, this black-tie event boasts Scottish single malt whiskies, cocktails, and fine cuisine served with the entertainment provided by the St. Andrew's Society of Washington D.C. Pipes & Drums, and Highland Dancers. The Ball is hosted by the St. Andrew's Society of Washington D.C., a non-profit fraternal social and cultural organization whose members are of Scottish birth or ancestry. The Society traces its origins back to Colonial Alexandria and Georgetown. Attendance at the Tartan Ball is open to all lovers of Scottish pageantry and culture.

Net proceeds from a Silent Auction during the Tartan Ball benefit the Society's own Washington Scots Charity & Education Fund. A 501(c)(3) organization. The Silent Auction remains the single largest fundraiser for the Fund, which has enabled many American and Scottish students to further their education. Receipts acknowledging donations are provided to all donors after the completion of the Silent Auction conducted at the Tartan Ball.

Please note that the information requested below is essential to developing the auction program, conducting the auction, and generating receipts, so please provide all information.

Donor Name			
Donor Address			
City	State	ZIP Code	E-mail
Address	Telephone Νι	ımber	
Description of item to be donated to			
use one form for each item):			
Estimated Fair Market Value (Requir	ed by IRS):		
The St. Andrew's Society of Washingthe safe or timely delivery of donated Donors agree to hold the Society I event.	ngton D.C. and the Washington S ed items, for their safekeeping wh	cots Charity & Education Fundiile at the hotel for the purposes	assume no liability for of display and auction
Signature:			
In order to organize and conduct the	Silent Auction we request that it	ems be received prior to the date	of the Tartan Ball, You

In order to organize and conduct the Silent Auction, we request that items be received prior to the date of the Tartan Ball. You can arrange to have the items picked up by contacting the Silent Auction Staff at silentauction@saintandrewsociety.org. Items that can be mailed, such as gift certificates, should be sent by regular mail to Andrew Simmons 340 14th St. SE, Washington, DC 20003.

To make a donation or to ask any question regarding the Silent Auction, please contact Andrew Simmons at silentauction@saintandrewsociety.org or (716) 510-0499. Thank you!